
Madar - Kacheguda Special Fare Urs Special/XX07130 - Exp - SCR 
MDJN/Madar Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 
33h 50m - 1712 km - 26 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDJN Madar Junction 18:40 0 1 0 79 NWR
2 AII Ajmer Junction 18:45 19:05 20m 0 1 7 28 482 NWR
3 NSD Nasirabad 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 30 90 428 NWR
4 BJNR Bijainagar 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 71 50 403 NWR
5 BHL Bhilwara 21:45 21:50 5m 1 1 139 43 414 NWR
6 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 193 66 403 WR
7 MDS Mandsor 00:50 00:55 5m 2 298 28 436 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 0 2 381 63 494 WR
9 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 2 482 62 492 WR
10 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 08:48 08:50 2m 0 2 655 61 519 WCR
11 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 2 666 53 405 WCR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 10:55 11:05 10m 0 2 757 71 329 WCR
13 KNW Khandwa Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 0 2 941 61 302 CR
14 AK Akola Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 3 2 1197 73 598 CR
15 WHM Washim 19:10 19:12 2m 2 1276 76 554 SCR
16 HNL Hingoli Deccan 19:50 19:52 2m 2 1324 73 466 SCR
17 BMF Basmat 20:40 20:42 2m 2 1382 48 391 SCR
18 PAU Purna Junction 21:10 21:30 20m 0 2 1404 61 382 SCR
19 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 22:00 22:05 5m 2 1435 45 362 SCR
20 MUE Mudkhed Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 2 1457 54 372 SCR
21 DAB Dharmabad 23:35 23:37 2m 2 1506 46 355 SCR
22 BSX Basar 23:50 23:52 2m 0 2 1516 46 344 SCR
23 NZB Nizamabad Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1546 57 383 SCR
24 KMC Kamareddi 01:30 01:35 5m 3 1598 65 SCR
25 MED Medchal 02:50 02:52 2m 3 1679 52 SCR
26 BMO Bolarum 03:08 03:10 2m 0 3 1693 34 596 SCR
27 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 3 1703 9 SCR
28 KCG Kacheguda 04:30 0 3 1712 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (18:40)

May 17 2024 (18:40)

1

1


